
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES
Professional Masters in Tropical Marine

Ecosystems Management PROGRAM
PM-TMEM Program Office, Marine Science Institute, University of the Philippines, Diliman, Quezon City

+632 922 3962 / +632 981 8500 loc. 2902

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FORAY 2022-2023
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FIRST TRIMESTER SECOND TRIMESTER THIRD TRIMESTER

Oct 2022 - Jan 2023 Feb - May 2023 Jun - Sep 2023

REGISTRATION PERIOD 28 Sep, Wed - 30 Sep,Fri|30 Jan, Mon -3Feb,Fri 06Jun, Tue - 09 Jul,Fri

START OF CLASSES 01 Oct, Sat 04 Feb, Sat 13 Jun, Tue

Deadline far studentsto file application
for graduation asof the endof:

Ast Trimester AY 2022-2023 14 Oct, Fri
2nd Trimester AY 2022-2023 20 Feb, Mon
3rd Trimester AY 2022-2023 29 Jun, Thu.

Deadline for Dropping of Courses 23 Nov, Wed 27Apr, Thu 9 Aug, Wed

Deadline for Filing Leave of Absence (LOA)|06 Dec, Tue 29 Apr, Sat 18 Aug,Fri

Lenten Break (for students only) aoa Mion SOAP

END OF CLASSES 21 Dec, Wed 15 May, Mon 04 Sep, Mon

Start of Christmas Break (for students only)|22 Dec, Thu

Finals week 04 Jan, Wed - 11 Jan,
=

2

(submissionof post-module assignments)_|Wed 3 May, Sat20 May, Sat. |stiSep; Mon 1:Sen2Etl

Preliminary exam TBA

Deadline for Grade Submission 19 Jan, Thu 27 May, Sat 22 Sep,Fri

Commencement Exercises
UPD- 30 Jul, Sun
UPLB - TBA
UPV - 20 Jul, Thu

HOLIDAYSin AY 2022-2023
2022 2023

19 Aug, Fri Quezon Day (QC only) 01 Jan, Sun NewYear's Day
21 Aug, Sun|Ninoy Aquino Day 22 Jan, Sun Chinese Lunar New Year’s Day
29 Aug, Man_|National Heroes Day 06 Apr, Thu Maundy Thursday
OL Nov, Tue_|All Saints’ Day 07 Apr, Fri Good Friday
30 Nov, Wed_|Bonifacio Day 08 Apr, Sat__| Black Saturday
08 Dec, Thu_|Feast of the Immaculate Conception 09 Apr,Sun__| Araw ng Kagitingan
25 Dec, Sun

__|
Christmas Day 21 Apr, Fri Eidul Fitr

30 Dec,Fri | Rizal Day 01 May, Mon_|Labor Day12Jun, Mon Independence Day
28 Jun, Wed Eidul Adha
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Action of the Board of Regents
atits42 Meeting on MW >» om

J. LARA
Secretary of the University
andof the Board of Regents


